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CI/LF OF AlASk'/1 

SERVING ALASKA'S HEARTLAND 
SINCE 1934 

• Anchorage • May Creek 
• Cape Yakataga • McCarthy 
• Chisana • Middleton Island 
• Chltlna • Ninilchik 
• Cordova • Northway 
• Dawson City • Seldovia 
• Gulkana/Glennallen • Seward 
• Homer • Soldotna 
• Icy Bay • Valdez 
• Juneau • Yakutat 

TARIFFS • SCHEDULES 



Effective May 9, 196, C O ll D O V A A I ll L I N E S 

Fli•ht N•, 
Eoui-nt 4 
Freaueacy CV 

Jt;X SA SU 
Anchera1e- An 

Lv AS? i:30(B) 
Cerdeva Ar AS? 
Cerdeva 

7:25 f Lv AS? 7 :40(8) 
ratitlek 
Valdes Ar AS? 
Valdez Lv AS? 
Cape Yakatqa Ar AS? 
Cape Yakatqa Lv AS? l Kiddleten Ia. Ar AS? 
Icy Bay Ar YST 
Yakutat Ar YST 9:40 
Yakutat Lv YST 9:50 
Juneau Ar PST 11:45 

HI 

Fli&ht Ne. J 
Equipaent 1,;V 

Frequency EX SA SU 
J\DlffU Lv PST 

l'M 

Yakutat 
12:30(L) 

Ar YST 12:30 
Yakutat Lv YST 12:50 :! Icy Bay 
Middleton Ia. Lv AST 
Cape Yakatqa Ar AST 
Cape Yalcatqa Lv AST l Valda Lv AS? 
Tatitlek 
Cordova Ar AST 12:50 
Cordova Lv AST 1:10 
Anchorqe Ar AST 2:00 

Flbht No, 
PM 
f, 

Ec:iuioaent A 
Frec:iuencv EX SU MO 

AM 
Anchorqe Lv AST 8:00 
Soldotna Ar AST 8:25 
Soldotna Lv AST 8:30 
Seward Ar AST 8:50 

AU 

Flittht No. 5 
Equipaent A 
Frequency !:.JI. :SU HO 

AM 
Seward Lv AST 8:SS 
Soldotna Ar AST 9:15 
Soldotna Lv AST 9:20 
Anchorage Ar AS't 9:40 

AH 
Fliitht No, 62 
Eouinaent B 
Freauencv WE 

AM 
Anchorage Lv AST 
Cordova Lv AST 7:45 
Boswell Bay Ar AST 
Katalla Ar AS? 
Tebay Lv AST F 
Chitina Lv AST 9:15 
Gullcana Lv AST 9:45 
Chitin& Ar AST F 
McCarthy Ar AST 11:00 
May Creek 
Glacier Creek 
Chiaana Ar AST 
Northway Ar AST 
Gulkana Ar AST 
Davaon City Ar YST 

AH 

Flight No. 61 
F..nll1--t H 

Wt; 
p AH 
Davaon City Lv YST 
Northway Lv AST 
Chiaana Ar AST F 
GlacUJ' Creek F 
McCarthy 11:15 
May Creek , 
Gulkana 
Chitin& Ar AST 11:45 
Katalla Lv I.ST 
Bowell Bay Lv I.ST 
Cordova Ar I.ST 
Anchorage Ar AST 

Chitin& Lv AST 11:SS 
reay 

, 
Cordova Ar AST 1:00 

PH 

* l•t & 3rd Tue•day. 
** No Sunday Operation Until Jun• S, 1966. 
*** Effective May 28, 1966. 
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**ff Effective June 2S throu&h Auau•t 28, l9ii. 
EXPLAHArION OF ABBIEVIArIONS AND IEFEIENCE MAllKS: 
Su-Sunday, Mo-Monday, Tu·Tue•day, we-Wednesday, 'l'h•'lhureday, Fr-Friday, Sa-Saturday, Ex-Daily except. AS't•Alaeka 
Standard rtae, PST-Pacific Studard rtM, YST-Yukon Studard TiM, L•Lunch, B-Brukfaet. ,-nag Stop, cv-couvai-c, 
A-CW 2or and DC3, B•Super Widgeon, CeHna 18S. 
All Scheduled flights cancelled on .J-anuary--1, Kay 30, July 4, La1tor Day, 'l'bankagivin&, and Deceaber 2S. 
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REGULAR "FIRST CLASS" FARES 
BETWEEN Capt Gullan1/ May C,ttk/ 

AND Anchora9t Yakatava Chi.an, Chlllna Cordova Gltnnalltn Home, Juneau Icy Bay McCarthy Nlnllchlk Seldovia Seward Soldotna 

CAPE YAKATAGA 28.00 

CHISANA 40.00 

CHITINA 26.00 21.00 

CORDOVA 16.00 18.00 .36.00 15.00 

DAWSON CITV- 40.00 

GULKANA/GLENNALLEN 20.00 .31.00 10.00 25.00 
HOMER 17.00 .30.00 
ICY BAY 34.00 10.00 19.00 34.00 

JUNEAU 5.3.00 36.00 38.00 66.00 63.00 
KASILOF 7.50 
MAY CREEK/McCARTHY 32.00 12.00 10.00 24.00 19.00 
MIDDLETON ISLAND 30.00 14.00 
NINILCHIK 12.00 7.00 58.00 

NORTHWAY .32.00 12.00 31.00 42.00 22.00 80.00 20.00 

SELDOVIA 17.00 28.00 7.00 63.00 7.00 

SEWARD 11.00 58.00 

SOLDOTNA 7.00 22.00 10.00 58.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 

TATITLEK 26.00 10.00 46.00 
VALDEZ 21.00 10.00 44.00 

YAKUTAT 35.00 15.00 20.00 48.00 19.00 10.00 48.00 41.00 

1. Ro~d-trip fares double one way fares except Dawson. See symbol* . . 
2. Family Plan: Head of household pays full adult fare. Accompanying husband or wife and child or children pay 50% of the adult fare. 
3. Minimum fare is $4.00 on each one way portion, includes half fare and Family Plan. 

*Round-trip between Anchorage/Dawson City is $70.00. Transportation tax not applicable to Dawson City travel. 

GROUP FARES (Minimum of 10) 
BETWEEN ANCHORAGE CORDOVA JUNEAU F'OUND TRIP 6-DAY EXCURSION FARES 
AND One Way Round Trip One Way Round Trip One Way 
CORDOVA 13.00 20.00 
JUNEAU 47.00 72.00 34.00 52.00 
MIDDLETON 14.00 22.00 
SEWARD 11.00 16.00 21.00 32.00 52.00 
SOLDOTNA 7.00 10.00 18.00 27.00 52.00 
VALDEZ 17.00 26.00 38.00 
YAKUTAT 30.00 47.00 17.00 27.00 16.00 

.J 
With one full adult fare ... wife (or husband> a.nd 
children between 12 and 21 travel at one-half reduction 
from regular fare on Cordova's Family Plan. 

Round Trip BETWEEN 
AND Anchorage Cordova 

Anchorage 24.00 

Cordova 24.00 

81.00 Homer 25.30 45.00 

79.00 Seldovia 45.00 

58.00 Soldotna 34.50 
25.00 Yakutat 53.00 

~eled 
CREDIT CARD_~,-

CHARGE IT! 
CORDOVA AIRLINES WILL ACCEPT FOR AIR TRANSPORTATION AMERI-
CAN EXPRESS, DINERS' CLUB AND AIR TRAVEL CREDIT CARDS. 

Sell and Report 
All authorized _agent.s and scheduled airlines may im-
Fediately confirm reservations for parties of three or 
ess on Cordova Airlines up to 48 hours prior to de-

parture by reporting sales to the nearest office of the 
coffninecting carrier or to the nearest Cordova Airlines 
o ce. 



GENERAL INFORMATION 

Children's Fares 
A child in arms under two years of age will be carrle~ 
free when accompanied by parent or guardian an 
provided parent or guardian has paid effective fare. 
Children under 12 years of age, one-half fare. 

Baggage 
Your ticket entitles you to 40 pounds of free baggage 
for travel wholly within Alaska and 66 pounds for 
travel between the Continental States and Alaska and 
throughout Alaska if you are making a continuous trip. 
All baggage in excess of free allowance will be charged 
at the rate of ½ of 1 % of the one-way fare per pound. 

Reservations and Ticket Offices 
Anchorage: 431 G Street ...................................... 272-4538 
C International Airport .................................... 272-3557 
D ordova ·:······················································ GArfield 4-3280 of :i City ••·•••·•····••······•········•······•·•·················•·····•·····•· 4351 
H e en ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••·••••••·•••••••••••• TA 2-3351 
Nf~~ik········································································ 235-8585 
Seld via •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 567-8124 
Se O ·······-····························································· 234-6826 
aof'ard ·······················--·········································· CA 4-5600 
V aldotna •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••·••••····· .....•..•.... 262-4433 
y dez ···························-·········································· TE 5-2731 

akutat ·······--·······-···················································· 787-3366 
Juneau ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••·······•············ 789-7400 

or Ju 6-1330 
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